Relatoério da Reclassificagdo de Categorias e Classes: Campeonato Paranaense de Trap Americano - 2023

MAT

90

23

457

367

220

91

606

414

92

208

650

875

858

888

555

33

484

583

ne

463

804

831

492

705

755

853

690

684

885

849

544

ATLETA

ABDUL RAHMAN DARUICH

ACIR MORES EDLING

ADAMO GOES

ADELAR MAURICIO KUHA

ADELAR ROBERTO GOEHL

ADEMIR MATTE

ALCIONE COSSUL

ALDO ERNESTO SILVESTRI SBARAINI

ALESSANDRO MENEGHEL JUNIOR

ALEXANDER RITTER

ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO ZABOT DE MELLO

ALEXANDRE FERREIRA BANIOGLI

ALLAN FRIZZO

ALLAN KAIO DIOGO MANO

ALMIR GEUDA

AMARILDO LUIZ GUERRA BOAVENTURA

ANA ANDREIA SALAMAIA

ANDERSON MANGINI ARMANI

ANDRE BRUGNARA SOARES

ANDRE CAMILOTTI

ANDRE FRANCISCO SKOWRONSKI

ANDRE LEONARDO ROWE COSTA

ANDRE OSMAR KLOSTER OLIVEIRA

ANDRE YOITI ENDO

ANGELO ALBERTO MENEGATI BOSCHI

ANGELO EDUARDO RONCHI

ANTONIO CLEVERSI OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA

ANTONIO MARCOS CABRERA GARCIA

ARAGAO DE MATTOS LEAO NETO

ARIVOORSLUYS

ARISTEU RATTES FILHO

ARTUR BREOWICZ PEDERIVA

ASSIS FERNANDO RODRIGUES

ATTILIO MOTTI NETO

MODALIDADE

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

PERCENTUAL

84,40

75,00

98,00

81,60

95,40

90,00

68,50

82,75

84,00

72,00

82,60

88,80

90,40

81,00

89,00

91,00

91,40

86,00

81,00

57,00

65,00

85,50

88,00

94,00

CATEGORIA
ANTIGA

MASTER

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

VETERANO

SENIORA

MASTER

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

SENIORC

SENIOR B

SENIORC

MASTER

DAMA

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

SENIOR B

JUNIOR
MASCULINO

SENIORC

SENIOR AA

CATEGORIA NOVA

MASTER

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

VETERANO

MASTER

MASTER

SENIOR AA

SENIORA

SENIORC

MASTER

SENIORB

SENIORB

MASTER

MASTER

DAMA

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORA

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORC

MASTER

SENIORB

JUNIOR
MASCULINO

SENIORB

SENIOR AA



MAT

912

443

828

322

125

386

43

878

128

545

802

843

870

789

318

534

750

590

132

669

232

756

192

655

653

760

751

768

728

591

581

864

469

765

ATLETA

BRUNO BENATTO ADACHESKI

BRUNO DE CAMARGO PENTEADO MENEGHEL

BRUNO FIGUEIREDO PANCAN

BRUNO GOLDONI

CARLOS EDUARDO DINIZ GOMES TOSSIN

CARLOS EDUARDO MARQUES

CELIO RODRIGO BOICO BENEDET

CESAR ANTONIO BOTTIN

CLEBER GALIASSI RIBEIRO

CLEOCIMAR PEREIRA

DAVI AUGUSTO LIKES

DERCI OLIMPIO DE MARTINI

DILAMAR SANTOLIN SANTINI

DIOGO RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA

DORCELIO DANTE CRESTANI JUNIOR

EDELON DE OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO EITI ICHIKAWA

EDUARDO SIEGFRIED ZOBISCH

ELINTON RODRIGUES VILLANOVA

ELOIR RAFAEL SILVEIRA NOGUEIRA

ERICO VALTER ROSENGARTH JUNIOR

EVANDRO CESAR CHIOCHETTA

EVERTON LUIZ COTERLI

EVERTON MUELLER

FABIANO ZARPELLON LACERDA

FABIO CESAR TOLARDO

FABIO CRISTIAN SCHMIDT

FABIO DE GODOY

FABIO JR PETKOWICZ

FABIO JUNIOR PERONDI GOMES

FABIO LANDGRAF

FELIPE ANDRE JANECKI

FELIPPE HOCHSCHEIDT MANDELLI

FELLYPE BINI TRENTIN

FERNANDO DAL EVEDOVE

FERNANDO LENZI

MODALIDADE

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

PERCENTUAL

86,00

87,00

73,00

95,20

95,00

96,00

76,00

83,00

92,80

86,00

71,00

84,40

92,20

86,67

85,00

94,80

89,00

91,80

96,20

89,00

91,00

92,00

96,00

85,20

91,00

70,00

86,00

83,00

88,50

58,00

84,20

CATEGORIA
ANTIGA

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIOR AA

SENIOR A

VETERANO

SENIORA

MASTER

SENIORC

SENIORB

MASTER

VETERANO

SENIOR A

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIOR B

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIOR B

SENIOR AA

SENIORA

SENIOR A

SENIOR A

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIOR A

SENIOR AA

SENIORC

SENIOR A

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORC

JUNIOR
MASCULINO

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB

CATEGORIA NOVA

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIOR AA

SENIOR AA

VETERANO

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIORC

SENIORB

MASTER

VETERANO

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

SENIORA

SENIORA

SENIOR AA

SENIORA

SENIORA

SENIORA

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORB

JUNIOR
MASCULINO

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB



MAT

473

903

664

21

633

491

758

385

856

850

138

139

838

436

703

44

144

333

49

651

887

420

685

296

788

37

848

593

846

808

817

488

592

868

215

ATLETA
FERNANDO LUNARDELLI
FERNANDO VINICIUS DE SOUZA
FRANCELO CARRARO
FRANCISCO CARLOS JORGE
GABRIEL MARTINS FUCHS
GILBERTO HILGEMBERG
GILMAR GUBERT DE OLIVEIRA
GILSON BRAGA STOPASSOLI
GISELE DALLA COSTA
GUIDO VERMOEHLEN
GUILHERME GANDOLFI FEIO RIBEIRO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
GUSTAVO SPONCHIADO BORSATTI
HEIZER RICARDO 1220
HELIO CAPELETTI
HENRIQUE GANDOLFI FEIO RIBEIRO
HENRIQUE JOSE COSTA DE MEDEIROS
HENRY MASSAO YAMAMOTO
HORLLAN MARTINELLI
IGOR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA CHIMINACIO
IVANIO DALAPORTA FORMIGHIERI
IVO PONCE
JACKSON WILLIAN DA MOTTA
JANDIR KING PARCIANELLO
JEAN CARLOS WEISHAUPT
JEAN SILVEIRA SCHMIDT
JEFERSON CANTU
JEFERSON PLATIZECK ESTRELLA
JOAO CARLOS MARQUES DOS SANTOS
JOAO HENRIQUE VILELA DE ANDRADE
JOAO LEANDRO KONJUNSKI
JOAO MANOEL MARTINS TAJARA
JOAO PEDRO SCANAGATTA DAMACENO
JOAO REINALDO CLASEN
JONAS GUSTAVO ZANDONAI

JONIS FERNANDO CARDOSO

MODALIDADE

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

PERCENTUAL

68,00

70,00

86,00

93,00

92,00

91,40

94,00

76,00

76,00

93,25

69,80

85,60

84,75

94,00

83,00

91,00

64,00

96,00

88,00

85,00

96,00

91,75

81,00

91,00

80,75

93,00

53,00

CATEGORIA
ANTIGA

SENIORC

SENIORC

SENIOR B

VETERANO

SENIOR AA

SENIOR B

SENIORB

SENIORA

DAMA

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORC

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIOR A

VETERANO

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIORB

SENIORC

MASTER

SENIORC

SENIORC

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIORC

VETERANO

CATEGORIA NOVA

SENIORC

SENIORC

SENIORB

VETERANO

SENIOR AA

SENIORA

SENIORA

SENIOR AA

DAMA

SENIORC

SENIORC

SENIOR AA

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORC

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIORB

VETERANO

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIOR A

SENIORB

MASTER

SENIOR A

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIORC

VETERANO



MAT

891

571

29

85

833

818

87

752

383

857

81

844

213

205

209

25

790

867

721

886

556

773

350

791

368

158

416

580

20

799

889

902

366

499

736

ATLETA
JORGE SHUAB
JORGE WALDEMIR SPITZNER
JOSE CARLOS LUSTOSA
JOSE HENRIQUE CORDEIRO LUSTOZA
JOSE RENATO PEDERIVA
JOSE RISON
JOSE TOMADAO
JOSIANO LACERDA
JUAN PEDRO MENCK DIRCKSEN
KARLA KASSIA RONCATTO MUELLER
KLEBER PESTANA SANT ANA
LAERCIO RODRIGO DAMIAO
LAIS CRISTINE WERNER
LEANDRO SZATKOWSKI
LEO AGHPITO PERIOLO

LEONARDO GOMES LUSTOZA

LEONARDO HENRIQUE LAENDER VICTOR

LISBET MARCANTE BASSO

LORAYNE APARECIDA RODRIGRUES VAN DEN

BOOGAARD

LUANN JOSE RISON

LUCAS ANTONIO MATHIAS

LUCCA YASSUDA SLOMPO

LUCIANO AARDOON VAN DEN BOOGAARD

LUCIANO ANDRE FENKER

LUDMILA DEFACI

LUIS GUSTAVO MENEGHEL

LUIZ ALBERTO DE LARA MIGUEL

LUIZ FELIPE SZYMANSKI

LUIZ FERNANDO GNOATTO CIVIDINI

LUIZ GLAZITO VIRMOND ABREU

LUIZ INACIO MONTANHER JUNIOR

MAICON BLAZIUS

MAIKON FERNANDO TOVO

MARCELO BARBOSA

MARCELO BARROS MENDES

MARCELO CORDEIRO

MODALIDADE

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

PERCENTUAL

91,00

85,50

83,60

91,00

96,80

89,00

89,00

95,00

86,00

94,00

62,00

89,00

91,00

88,40

93,80

82,20

69,00

82,00

78,33

84,60

65,00

CATEGORIA
ANTIGA

MASTER

MASTER

SENIOR A

MASTER

SENIORC

MASTER

VETERANO

SENIORC

SENIORB

DAMA

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

DAMA

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

DAMA

DAMA

SENIORA

SENIORC

JUNIOR
MASCULINO

SENIORB

SENIORB

DAMA

MASTER

MASTER

SENIOR A

SENIOR B

VETERANO

SENIORC

SENIORC

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIORC

CATEGORIA NOVA

MASTER

MASTER

SENIORA

MASTER

SENIORB

MASTER

VETERANO

SENIORB

SENIORA

DAMA

SENIOR AA

SENIOR A

DAMA

SENIORA

MASTER

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

DAMA

DAMA

SENIOR AA

SENIORC

JUNIOR
MASCULINO

SENIORA

SENIORA

DAMA

MASTER

MASTER

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

VETERANO

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORC



MAT

380

163

272

262

738

198

210

617

76

720

845

727

169

275

382

194

717

749

767

424

81

362

103

175

470

446

810

807

582

456

427

775

546

451

667

ATLETA

MARCELO LOURENGCO HADDAD

MARCHELLO RICARDI BONATTO

MARCIO LEANDRO COLOMBO

MARCIO PAULO SANTELLI

MARCOS VINICIUS CAPELLARI GRAVINA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

MARCUS LUIZ ROBERTO DAL POSSO

MARIO CESAR SEGHETTO BASSO

MARLOS MARCELO ALBERTI

MATHEUS FERNANDO RODRIGUES

MAURICIO DEVENCI VENDRAME

MAXHENRIQUE SPITZNER

MAYCON SALVATTI

NELSON MEURER JUNIOR

NEREU MOKOCHINSKI JUNIOR

NEY LYZANDRO TABALIPA

OLCIMAR TRAMONTINI

OSMAR KLOSTER OLIVEIRA

OSMAR MARINI JUNIOR

OSMAR RODRIGUES JUNIOR

PAULO CESAR FERREIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE WEIS

PAULO RENATO SCHNEKENBERG

PEDRO JAIRO MICK

PEDRO JOSE SLOMPO

PETERSON FAVERO

RAFAEL ANGHINONI

RAFAEL MACHADO DE SOUZA

REBECA FORMIGHIERI SPERAFICO

REINALDO VICTOR TOCKUS

REINHOLD BUHALI

RENATO LIVI LOPES

RICARDO LUIZ MAGGI GONZATO

RICARDO SERGIO ALMEIDA

ROBERTO MELO DE SOUZA FILHO

ROBSON BRUGNOLO

MODALIDADE

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

PERCENTUAL

94,60

87,00

90,25

92,20

93,00

89,80

85,00

92,00

90,40

87,80

76,50

89,00

90,20

60,00

87,20

95,60

94,40

88,20

90,50

79,00

83,00

94,80

92,80

82,50

74,00

88,33

95,00

93,60

82,20

89,00

CATEGORIA
ANTIGA

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIORC

SENIOR A

VETERANO

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIOR A

SENIORC

SENIORC

SENIORC

SENIOR A

SENIORC

SENIOR B

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

SENIORC

MASTER

MASTER

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

SENIOR A

SENIORB

DAMA

VETERANO

SENIORB

SENIOR B

SENIOR AA

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIOR A

CATEGORIA NOVA

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIOR A

SENIOR AA

VETERANO

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORA

SENIORA

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

MASTER

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORC

VETERANO

MASTER

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

SENIORA

SENIORB

DAMA

VETERANO

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

SENIORA



MAT

415

412

19

648

822

734

873

883

183

852

78

764

32

866

762

823

554

410

13

60

187

485

206

709

202

855

191

357

ATLETA

ROBSON FERNANDO ERBERT

RODRIGO ANDRADE SLOMPO

RODRIGO AUGUSTO QUEIROZ

RODRIGO IVALDINO SPAGNOL GOBBI

RODRIGO MURTA GALACINI

RODRIGO REBELLO

RODRIGO ZANINI

ROGERIO MANTOVANI

RONALDO BOESE

ROQUE EDUARDO FORNARI BOCCHESE

RUI MANDELLI JUNIOR

SANTIAGO MELHORANGA MELO DE SOUZA

SILVIO CESAR BASSO

SOFIA SANTINI

TANIZE SIMIONI CARLOTO

THIAGO MUNARIN

THIAGO SANTOS ZINI

TIAGO NUNES PARCIANELLO

TIAGO RIBEIRO LOPES

TIAGO SAMUEL PAGNONCELLI

UELITON DIDUR DO NASCIMENTO

VALDIR JOSE FUCHS FILHO

VALDIR KRONBAUER

VICTOR MANUEL MARQUES BAPTISTELLA

WATSON MUELLER

WELITON ANTONIETTI

WERNER BRANDTNER

WILLIAM SILVEIRA FURLAN

MODALIDADE

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

TRAP AMERICANO [TRAP
100]

PERCENTUAL

91,60

83,00

87,00

82,60

76,00

86,00

89,00

70,00

87,00

80,33

93,20

88,60

94,80

68,60

90,80

83,00

95,60

95,20

84,00

71,00

94,60

92,33

71,00

81,00

CATEGORIA
ANTIGA

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIOR AA

JUNIOR FEMININO

DAMA

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIOR A

SENIOR AA

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

SENIORC

VETERANO

SENIORA

SENIOR AA

SENIORC

MASTER

SENIORB

CATEGORIA NOVA

SENIORA

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORA

SENIORC

SENIORB

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

JUNIOR FEMININO

DAMA

SENIORC

SENIOR A

SENIORB

SENIOR AA

SENIOR AA

SENIORB

SENIORC

VETERANO

SENIOR AA

SENIORA

SENIORC

MASTER

SENIORB



